
If you are unsure about any of the details or have any other requirements, please do not hesitate to contact us. 
 

Easter 

Normal Delivery Day Revised Delivery Day   Orders In By 

  GOOD FRIDAY 

  For Customers in Bedfordshire / Buckinghamshire / Northamptonshire / Lincolnshire 

Friday 10th April (Good Friday) Tuesday 14th April   Noon Wednesday 8th April  

  For Customers in Essex / Norfolk / Suffolk 

Friday 10th April (Good Friday) Thursday 9th April   Noon Tuesday 7th April 

  For Customers in Hertfordshire    

Friday 10th April (Good Friday) Wednesday 8th April   Noon Monday 6th April 

  EASTER MONDAY 

Monday 13th April (Easter Monday) Wednesday 15th April   Noon Thursday 9th April 

  TUESDAY 

Tuesday 14th April No Change   Noon Wednesday 8th April 

WEDNESDAY 

Wednesday 15th April No Change   Noon Thursday 9th April 

Normal Delivery Day Revised Delivery Day   Orders In By 

  FRIDAY 8TH MAY 

  For Customers in Bedfordshire / Buckinghamshire / Northamptonshire / Lincolnshire 

Friday 8th May Monday 11th May   Noon Wednesday 6th May  

  For Customers in Essex / Norfolk / Suffolk 

Friday 8th May Tuesday 12th May   Noon Thursday 7th May 

  For Customers in Hertfordshire    

Friday 8th May Wednesday 6th May   Noon Monday 4th May 

  MONDAY 

Monday 11th May No Change   Noon Wednesday 6th May 

  TUESDAY 

Tuesday 12th May No Change   Noon Thursday 7th May 

Friday 8th May - VE Day Anniversary 

Spring Bank Holiday 

Normal Delivery Day Revised Delivery Day   Orders In By 

  MONDAY 

Monday 25th May (Bank Holiday) Wednesday 27th May   Noon Friday 22nd May 

  TUESDAY 

Tuesday 26th May No Change   Noon Thursday 21st May 

WEDNESDAY 

Wednesday 27th May No Change   Noon Friday 22nd May 


